Trofeo Veterani

Cognome

1 Tam

2 Giovanoli
3 Negrini
4 Rominger
5 Salis

2018

Nome

Attilio
Alberto
Tullio
Giovanni
Anton

Anno N.

1954
1950
1947
1952
1949
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Serie CXC 3 colpi FR 4 colpi FR Pti

47.8
47.7

48
43.8
34.6

29.7 40.3 117.8
30 39.5 117.2
27.4 39.8 115.2
25 27 95.8
22.3 36.6 93.5



